THE VILLAGER
Route V4

From 11 July 2018

Wednesdays only
Oddington, Horse & Groom
Oddington, Village Hall
Stow on the Wold, Bell Inn
Stow, Chamberlayne House
Lower Swell

Upper Swell

Stow on the Wold, Square
Donnington

Longborough, School
Bourton on the Hill, Shelter
Moreton in Marsh, Square
Todenham, Village Hall
Moreton in Marsh, Square (if Requested)
Great Wolford (if MiM not requested)
Kitebrook

Little Compton turn
Cornwell

Salford Bus Shelter

Toy Lane turn

Chipping Norton, West Street
Co-op Car Park

Medical Centre

Cornwell

Salford , Main Rd

Chipping Norton, West Street

B

—
AN O

1.18
1.20r
1.22r
1.24
1.27r
1.30
1.39
1.42
1.50
1.56
1.54
1.58
2.00
2.04
2.09
2.11
2.13
2.15
2.20r
2.26r
2.29r
2.33r

Wednesdays only
Medical Centre

Chipping Norton, Co-op Car Park

West Street

Salford, Bus Shelter

Cornwell

Little Compton Turn

Kitebrook

Great Wolford (if Min M not requested)
Moreton in Marsh, Square (if requested)
Todenham Village Hall

Moreton in Marsh, Square

Bourton on the Hill Shelter
Longborough, School

Donnington, Shelter

Stow, Market Square

Upper Swell, turn

Lower Swell

Stow, Chamberlayne House

Stow, Bell Inn

Oddington, Horse & Groom
Oddington, Village Hall

pm
3.40r
3.45
3.47
3.51
3.56
4.00
4.02
4.06
4.05
4.10
4.18
421
4.30
4.33r
4.36
4.38r
4.40r
4.42
4.44
4.48r
4.50r



