## THE VILLAGER Route V4

## From 11 July 2018

Wednesdays only	pm	Wednesdays only	pm
Oddington, Horse & Groom	1.10	Medical Centre	3.40r
Oddington, Village Hall	1.12	Chipping Norton, Co-op Car Park	3.45
Stow on the Wold, Bell Inn	1.16	West Street	3.47
Stow, Chamberlayne House	1.18	Salford, Bus Shelter	3.51
Lower Swell	1.20r	Cornwell	3.56
Upper Swell	1.22r	Little Compton Turn	4.00
Stow on the Wold, Square	1.24	Kitebrook	4.02
Donnington	1.27r	Great Wolford (if Min M not requested)	4.06
Longborough, School	1.30	Moreton in Marsh, Square (if requested)	4.05
Bourton on the Hill, Shelter	1.39	Todenham Village Hall	4.10
Moreton in Marsh, Square	1.42	Moreton in Marsh, Square	4.18
Todenham, Village Hall	1.50	Bourton on the Hill Shelter	4.21
Moreton in Marsh, Square (if Requested)	1.56	Longborough, School	4.30
Great Wolford (if MiM not requested)	1.54	Donnington, Shelter	4.33r
Kitebrook	1.58	Stow, Market Square	4.36
Little Compton turn	2.00	Upper Swell, turn	4.38r
Cornwell	2.04	Lower Swell	4.40r
Salford Bus Shelter	2.09	Stow, Chamberlayne House	4.42
Toy Lane turn	2.11	Stow, Bell Inn	4.44
Chipping Norton, West Street	2.13	Oddington, Horse & Groom	4.48r
Co-op Car Park	2.15	Oddington, Village Hall	4.50r
Medical Centre	2.20r		
Cornwell	2.26r		
Salford, Main Rd	2.29r		
Chipping Norton, West Street	2.33r		
comprome reaction, rest street			